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Café De Colombia 1ind Bakery Menu
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645 Penn Street, Reading, 19601, United States Of America, Town of Reading
+16103012673 - http:/Icafedecolombiarestaurant.com/

The menu of Café De Colombia And Bakery from Town of Reading includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or
drinks on the card cost about $15.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

Beef

BISTEC ENCEBOLLADO

Hot Dog
HOT DOG COLOMBIANO
Mexican

GRILLED BEEF

fintgjitos

HAMBURGUESA COLOMBIANA
WITH FRIES

Platos Tipicos

CAZUELA DE FRIJOLES PLATE

Tos Mdis Pediclos

ARROZ PAISA

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

$17.6

$7.4

$17.6

$12.8

$15.9

$17.0

Breakfasts

CALENTADO $13.5
BANDEJA PAISA PLATE $21.6

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN

Drinks

SODAS

DRINKS

Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN
RICE WITH CHICKEN $13.5

Ingredients Used
POTATOES
CHICKEN BREAST
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645 Penn Street, Reading, Opening Hours:
19601, United States Of America, Tuesday 08:00 -19:00
Town of Reading Wednesday 08:00 -19:00

Thursday 08:00 -19:00
Friday 08:00 -19:00
Saturday 09:00 -19:00
Sunday 10:00 -16:00
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